DAS WILLIAMS County Supervisor, First District 805.568.2186



Board of Supervisors 105 East Anapannu Street, 4th Floor Santa Barbara, California 93101

COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA

Date: February 5, 2019

Clerk of the Board of Supervisors County of Santa Barbara 105 East Anapamu Street Santa Barbara, CA 93101

| 105 East Anapamu Street Santa Barbara, CA 93101 | |
|--|---|
| RE: Committee, Commission or Board District Appointm | nent |
| For placement on the Board of Supervisors agenda for the | e meeting of: 02/12/2019 |
| I would like to recommend the ⊠ appointment/ ☐ reap person to the Civil Service Commission: | pointment of the following |
| Salutation: Full Name of Appointee: Address: City/State/Zip: Home Phone: Work Phone: E-mail: Appointee will represent the 1st District on this commission and the state of t | ion. |
| 1st District Supervisor: Das Williams | COR Information Varification |
| Signed by: | COB Information Verification Letter of Resignation on file |
| | ☐ Vacancy Notice on file |
| | Term: |
| | □years |
| | ☐ Beginning date |
| | ☐ Ending date |